
1 Signed Contract

Task Name

1 day

Duration

Mon 10/4/21

Start

Mon 10/4/21

Finish

2 Kick Off Meeting 1 day Tue 10/19/21 Tue 10/19/21
3 Preliminary Design 30 days Wed 10/20/21Tue 11/30/21
4 Screen Selection 15 days Wed 10/20/21 Tue 11/9/21
5 CoordinaƟon with Supplier  15 days Wed 11/10/21 Tue 11/30/21

6 Coordinate with Power  5 days Wed 11/17/21 Tue 11/23/21

7 Design Survey 30 days Wed 10/6/21 Tue 11/16/21
8 Final Design 65 days Wed 12/1/21 Tue 3/1/22
9 Initial Site Layout 15 days Wed 12/1/21 Tue 12/21/21
10 60% Drawings 20 days Wed 12/22/21 Tue 1/18/22
11 60% Review 5 days Wed 1/19/22 Tue 1/25/22
12 90% Drawings 15 days Wed 1/26/22 Tue 2/15/22
13 90% Review 5 days Wed 2/16/22 Tue 2/22/22
14 Finalize Drawings and Bid  5 days Wed 2/23/22 Tue 3/1/22

15 Permitting 30 days Wed 3/2/22 Tue 4/12/22
16 Plans Available to Contractor 1 day Wed 4/13/22 Wed 4/13/22
17 Bid Opening 1 day Thu 5/5/22 Thu 5/5/22
18 Construction 75 days Fri 6/10/22 Thu 9/22/22
19 Project Closeout 10 days Fri 9/23/22 Thu 10/6/22
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Kick Off Meeting

Screen Selection

Coordination with Supplier to Order Screen

Coordinate with Power Company

Design Survey

Initial Site Layout

60% Drawings

60% Review

90% Drawings

90% Review

Finalize Drawings and Bid Packet

Permitting

4/13

5/5

Construction

Project Closeout


